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Boys 2 x 2 x 1.3 km Tandem Sprint Relay
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Stillwater

Irondale

Mounds View
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent
Forest Lake
St.Paul Como Park
White Bear Lake
Roseville

Mounds Park
Mahtomedi

Split Times
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Stillwater

Irondale
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Forest Lake
St.Paul Como Park
White Bear Lake
Roseville

Mounds Park
Mahtomedi

Skier 1

Talbot Ward (10)
Gabe Hart (12)
August Arnold (12)
Evan Trapp (11)
Braden Anderson (12)
Niko Turnure (11)
lan Cran (12)
Wyatt Ankrum (11)
Trevor Lien (12)
Tim Schussler (11)

Skier 2

Charlie Sanderson (9)
Luke O'Rourke (11)
lan Gamson (11)
Reilly Kopp (12)
Gavin Kingslein (11)
Ben Clark (10)
Andrew Klier (11)
Luke Virtue (10)
Carter Short (9)
Dan Gibbens (11)

4:07.2 - 3:54.9-4:10.4 - 4:00.2
4:05.5-3:54.1-4:18.9 - 3:57.6
4:08.4 - 3:51.0-4:08.2 - 4:15.0
4:07.5-4:03.1-4:26.9 - 4:17.1
4:18.0 - 4:07.7 - 4:22.5 - 4:30.4
4:276-4:11.1-4:43.2-4:17.0
4:19.0 - 4:04.6 - 4:32.9 - 4:43.1
4:21.2-4:229-4:21.3-4:314
4:14.6 -4:25.8-4:42.0 - 4:35.3
4:31.1-4:35.2-4:52.6 - 4:32.3

Time

16:12.7
16:16.1
16:22.6
16:54.6
17:18.6
17:38.9
17:39.6
17:51.8
17:57.7
18:31.2

Code
Still

Iron
MndsVw
SLPSAVC
ForLk
ComoPk
WBL

Rsvl double pole violation
MndsPk
Maht

Lap 2 (+15 sec)



